Municipality Town of Denmark
Year 2025
Quarter

Bryan Rock Products

Rumpca Excavating

Martin Marietta dba Barton Sand
Grand Total

2nd Half, 2025: July through December

Pit
29
35
29

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement

Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 1/29/2026

Rpt Qtr
1
2
3
4
Values
Cubic
Yards Tons
0.00 0.00
0.00 64,426.76
0.00 224,406.15
0.00 288,832.91

Yard Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ton Tax
$0.00
$9,664.01
$33,660.93
$43,324.94

Total Tax
$0.00
$9,664.01
$33,660.93
$43,324.94

Municipality

Amount
$0.00
$3,901.85
$13,590.60
$17,492.45



