

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
 2nd Half, 2025: July through December
 Paid by ACH
 Date Paid: 1/29/2026

Rpt Qtr

1
2
3
4

Municipality	Town of Denmark
Year	2025

Quarter	Values						Municipality Amount
	Pit	Cubic Yards	Tons	Yard Tax	Ton Tax	Total Tax	
Bryan Rock Products	29	0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Rumpca Excavating	35	0.00	64,426.76	\$0.00	\$9,664.01	\$9,664.01	\$3,901.85
Martin Marietta dba Barton Sand	29	0.00	224,406.15	\$0.00	\$33,660.93	\$33,660.93	\$13,590.60
Grand Total		0.00	288,832.91	\$0.00	\$43,324.94	\$43,324.94	\$17,492.45